
Capital CiUSl(

1. Paul Johnson 15:53 (course record), 2.
Anthony Anderson 16:30, 3. Dan Deering
16:41, 4. Ludo Bruyere 17:Q4,5. David Drew
17:09, 6. Don Herbert 17:10, 7. Gary
Lafreniere 17:43,8. Ben Nutter 17:45,9.
Tom Thibeau 17:59, 10. Jameslattin 18:00,
11. James O'Connell 18:18, 12. Glen Adams
18'21,13. Bob Strout 18:25,14. R.J, Harper
18:38, 15. Chase Pray 18:40, 16. Deirdre
Fleming 18:40, 17. Rahvi Barnum 19:03, 18.

John Chapin 19:04, 19. Craig Czela 19:11,
20, Greg Parlin 19:12, 21. Mike Record
1 9:1 7, 22. Aaron Fitts 1 9:26, 23. Arthur
Robinson 19:30, 24. Marc Glass 19:31, 25.
William Harrison 19:39.

26. Nick Danforth 19:44, 27. Jing Mai
19:54, 28. Lisa Sullivan 19:58, 29. Erik
Seastead 20:05, 30. Mark Johnston 20:09,
31. Ken Preston 20:12.32. Anton Zhukov
20:15,33. Steve Cloutier 20:37,34. Michael
Bard 20:50, 35. Todd Hawkins 20:54, 36.
John Dostie 21:20,37. Mark Kibler 20:32,
38. Anthony Dowler 20:33, 39. Roger Fenn
2fl:40, 40. Andrew Dowler 20:55, 41. David
Be,nn 22:00, 42. Philip Street 22:11, 43.
David Elliot 22:28, 44. Ron Dostie 22:37, 45.
,irrlie McGuire 22:55, 46.' Chris Higgins
23:t)7. 47, Bob Hawkins 23:13,48. John
Mrir:i,, ?'J:16, 49. Andrew Morrison 23:17,
5(l ..'ily Skehan 23:26.

ii: 'g:'n Labbe 23:32, 52. Joanna
Mc'i'iri,;n 23:36, 53. Barry Cheney 23:42,54.
George Richardson 23:57, 55. Angelica
Pearl 24:04, 56. Peter Mitchell 24:18, 57.
Greg Dean 24:21,58. Chris Bean 24:23, 59.
Jon Katz 24:25,60. Karen Nielsen 24:33,
61. Ormand lrish 24:51, 62. Dale Krienke
24:52,63. Beth Wheatley 25:13, 64. Moe
Fortin 24:25,65. Christy Peters 26:00, 66.
Barbara Mayer 26:04,67. Karen Hunt 26:27,
68. Norman Fitzgerald 26:41, 69. Chris
Vallee 26:41,70. Shawn Roy 26:42,71.
Mary Ann Robinson 26:49,72. Dianna Burke
26:50, 73. Steve Glazier 26:57, 74. Scott
Burrilf 26:57,75. Kevin Rosseau 27:10.

76, Dibbie Skehan 27:17, 77. Don Cailler
27:59;78. Carlton Mendell 28:00, 79. Miles
Whitlock 28:03, 80. Rebecca Salois 28:04,
81, Jared Record 28:05, 82. Jennifer
Nickerson 28:05, 83. Darli Boulange 28:06,
84. Kate Allerding 28:09, 85. Nancy Zurbach
28:09, 86. Dorice Reitchel 28:10, 87. Ellen
McGuire 28:14,88. Ellen Szela 28:28, 89,
Kristyn Dumont 28:29,90. Bob Bonsant
28:53, 91. Jen Bonsant 29:18, 92. Amber
Kaplan 29:19, 93. Lianna Neilsen 29:19, 94.
Dick Miles 29:30, 95. Melanie Miville 29:30,
96. Richard Albert 30:19, 97. Canie Morin
30:39, 98. Kristin Furrow 30:49, 99. Natasha
Jackson 30:56, 100. Jennifer Morin 31:01.

101. Kristen Brooks 31:01, 102. Julia
Gagnon 31 :23, 103. Amy Dowler 31 :29, 104.
Heather Grant 31:29, 105. Jo Whitlock
31:58, 106, Kiana Blake 33:09, 107. Julie
Veilleux 31:33, 108. Lindsay Frye 31:38,
109. Kelsie Bryer 31:38, 110. Emily Sparrow
34:19, 1 11. Amanda Dustin 34:20, 112.
Jacie Shaw 34:31, 113. Rachael Nimon
36:43, 114. Holly Cameron 36:43, 115. Kim
Brunelle 36'.44, 116. Jennifer Wilson 36:44,
117. Beth Allen 36:49, 118. Juana Andrews
36:57, 119. Amber Hunt 37:05, 120. Michelle
Call 37:06, 121. Danielle Whitcomb 37:07,
122. Howard Annis 37:15, 123. Amelia
Clukey 37:15, 124. Amanda Nimon 38:30,
125. Linda Benn 38:34.

126. Cathy Young 39:59, 127. Calol
Moore 40:12, 128. Phary Hem 41:08, 129.
Dixie Poulin 41:21, 130. Sarah Barnum
41:44, 131. Glo Morrill 42:20, 132. Martha
Morrill 42:43, 133. Linda Cameron 42:44,
134. Cindy Shaw 42:45.

Capital City One ilile Fun Run

1. Jacob Danforth 6:39, 2, Richard Hale
6:45, 3. Josh Murphy 6:46, 4. Megan
Hendsbee 6:52, 5. Molly Hendsbee 7:00, 6.

Casey McGuire 7:52,7. Roxie Harmon 7:59,
8. Jay Harunon 7:59, 9. Matt Glazier 9:37,
10. Christopher Kibler 10:49, 11. Beth
Johnson 12:10.



1998 CAPITAL CITY 5K RACE RESULTS
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1 PAil.JL JOHNSOT{ 1 5:53
2 A}'ITFfOITIYANDERSON 1 6:30
3 DAAI DEERING :41

4 LUDOBR'YERE 17:O4

5 DAVID DREVII 09
6 DON FEFBEfTT :10
7 GARYLAFRENIERE :43
8 BEN NUTTER :45
I TOM THIBEAU :59

10 JAMES LATTIN 1 8:00
11 JAITIES O'@i{NELL :18
12 GLEN ADAII S :21
13 BOBSTrcUT :25
14 R.J HARPER :38
15 CHASE PRAY :40
16 DEIRDREH-EMMhIG :40
17 RAHVI BARNUM 19:03
18 JOFIN CHAPIN :04
19 CRAIG SZEI.A :11
20 GREG PARLIN :12
21 MIKERE@RD :17
22 AARON FITTS :26
23 ARTHURROBINSON :30
24 MARCGLA$S :31
25 WlLLlAlr, HARRISON :39
26 NICI( DAT{FORTH :44
27 JING MAI :54
28 LISA SULLIVAN :58
29 ERIK SEASTEAD 20:05
30 MARKJOHNSTOTI :09
31 KEN PRESTONI :12
g2 AATTON Z{UKOV :15
33 STEVECLOIJTIER :37
34 MI+IAEL BARD :50
35 TODDHAWKINS :54
36 JOI-IN DOSTIE 21:20
g7 MARK KIBLER :32
38 Af.ITl-lOtfY DOWTER :33
39 rcGRFET$I :40
40 AAIDREW DOA'LER :55
41 DAVID BENN 22:OO
42 PHILIP STREET :11
43 DAVID ELLIOT :28
44 ROr{ DOSflE :37
45 JULIE MCGUIRE :55
46 CHRISHIGGIT{9 23:07
47 BOBHAWKINS :13
48 JOHN MURPHY :16



1998 CAPITAL CITY 5K RACE RESULTS

A B

49 AT{DREWMORHSON :17
50 JEREMY SKEHAT{ :26
51 FERiI LABBE :'32
52 JOANNA l'rORRlSOtl :36
53 BARRYCI.IENEY :42
54 GEORGEffi :57
55 AIIGELICA PEARL 24:04
56 PETER MITCI.IELL :18
57 GREG DEAAI :21
58 CHRIS BEAN :23
59 JON KNTZ :25
60 KAREN NIELSEN :33
61 ORMAT{D IRISH :51
62 DALE KRIENKE :52
63 BFTH WHEATLEY 25:13
64 f\4OE FORTIN :25
65 CHRISTY PETERS 2 6:00
66 BARBARA MAYER :04
67 KAREN HUNT :27
68 NORMAT{ FITZGEMLD :41
69 CHRIS VALLEE :41
70 st{Awt\rcY :42
71 MARYAT{N ROBINSO{ 49
72 DIANNA BURKE :50
7g STEVE GLAZIER :57
74 S@TT BURRILL :57
75 KEVIN RASSEAU 27:1O
76 DIBBIE SKEHAT{ :17
77 DON CAILLER :59
78 CARLTON MENDELL 2 8:00
79 MILESWHITLOCK :03
80 REBECCA SALOIS :04
81 JAREDRE@RD :05
82 JENNIFER NIO(ERSEN :05
83 DARLI BOULAiIGE :06
g4 KATE ALLERDING :09
85 NAT{CYzuRBACH :09
86 DORICE RETTCHEL :10
87 ELLENMCGUIRE :14
88 ELLEN SZEI.A :28
89 KRISTV\ DUMONT :29
90 BOB BONSAT{T :53
91 JEN BONSANT 29:18
92 AMBER KAPLAN :19
93 LIAI{NA NIELSEN :19
94 DICK MILES 30
95 MELANIE MIVILLE :30
96 RICHARD ALBERT 30:19



1998 CAPITAL CITY 5K RACE RESULTS

A B

97 CARRIElt OR|N :39
98 KRISTINRJRffi'/ 49
99 NATASHA JACKSON :56
10( JENNIFER [,lORlN 31 :01

101 KRISTENBrcOKS :01
1 02 JULIA GAGNON :23
10 Al'rY DOVVLER :29
10t HEATHERGRANT :29
10! JOWHITLOCK :58
10r KIANA BLAKE 33:09
10i JULIE VEILLEUX :33
10t LINDSAY FRYE 38
10I KEISIEBRYER :38
11( EMILYSPARROW 34:19
111 AMANDA DUSTIN 20
112 JACIE SHAW 31

11i RAC|-IAEL NlMOtl 36 43
11t FIOLLYCAtvIEROtI 43
11! KIM BRUNELLE 44
11( JENNIFERWILSOiI 44
11/ BETH ALLEN 49
111 JUANA ANDREWS 57
11( AMBER HUNT 37:05
121 MICHELLE CALL 06
121 DAI{IELLE WHIT@MB o7
12i HOWARD AAINIS 15

12i AltlELlA CLUKEY 37:15
124 AMANDA NIMON 38:30
12r LINDA BENN 38:34
121 CATHYYOTJNG 39: 59

12i CALOL I,IOORE 40:1 2

121 PHARY HEM 41 :08
121 DIXIE POIJLIN 41:21
13( SARAFI BARNUM 41:44
131 \GLO MORRILL 42:20
1 92 MARTHA MORRILL 42:43
13 LINDA CAt\rERO.l 42:44
134 GINDYSHAW 42:45
13!



CAPITAL CITY ONE MILE FUN RUN
A B

1 JA@B DAT{FORTH 6:39
2 RICHARD F{ALE 6:4 5
3 JOSH MURPHY 6:46
4 MECaAN HEI.IDS|BEE 6:52
5 ]'TO[IYHENDStsEE 7:0 0
6 CASEY I4CGUIRE 7:52
7 rcXEFhRIvlOll 8:5 9
I JAY HARMON 7:59
9 MATT GLAZIER 9:37

10 CI-IRIST@HER KIBLER 1 0:49
11 BETH JOHNSON 12 10


